Rang
1-100 Fr.
2 -50Fr.
3-30Fr.
4-20Fr.
5-10 Fr.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Nom
KIENER
HALDI
HUGGLER
PLUER
BAUD
AUBRY
GUIDUCCI
SCHWAB
PERRET
REBER
DIZERENS
HAURI
BRECHBUHLER
BOCHERENS
ROCHAT
CHOLLET
BOVY
RICKLI
GROS
FRIEDLI
BAUMANN
BARBY
NERFIN
PESTELACCI
BRUTSCH
MUHLEMANN
GENEVAZ
MEYLAN
THONNEY
FANIOLLET
MIGNOT
CROISIER
DEBETAZ
MUHLEMANN
ROULET
PORCHET
HOLZER
MATTART
GREPPIN
HOLZER
MIGNOT
KALTENRIEDER
GAVILLET
MIVELAZ
MOREL

35e Tir du Jorat 2022

Cible "Froideville" Cat. E

Prénom
Livia
Romain
Cédric
Valentin
Vincent
Liliane
Yoann
Gwendoline
Charles-André
Gabriel
Gilbert
Nicolas
Thierry
Claude
Christian
Matthieu
Joél
Michael
Roger
Gilbert
Christian
Guillaume
Aude
Enea
Olivier
Jacques
Yann
Micheline
Bryan
Luc
Jean-Charles
Camille
Bernard
Yvette
Corine
Jérome
Jérome
Michel
Xavier
Max
Thomas
Walter
Marcel
Bernard
Marilyn

Né en
1995
1991
1958
1990
1968
1954
1988
1995
1956
1985
1973
1995
1956
1967
1981
1993
1979
1992
1979
1944
1983
1985
1972
1979
1965
1954
1983
1972
1991
1990
1968
1988
1948
1951
1964
1972
1984
1971
1963
1955
1996
1945
1950
1959
1978

Arme
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/02
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/02

FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

Résultat
476
460
453
440
439
436
436
435
433
433
432
432
430
428
427
426
425
423
422
421
418
417
416
416
414
411
410
408
408
407
405
405
401
399
397
397
395
393
392
391
391
389
387
384
380

Société de tir
Ballens
Echallens Tir Sportif
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Grandvaux-Villette
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Denges-Echandens
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
La Sagne NE
Mollens
Froideville Tir Sportif
Armes Réunies de L'Auberson/Ste-Croix
Bavois
TS Bercher-Rueyres-Oppens-Pailly
Biere STAR
Grandvaux-Villette
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Grandvaux-Villette
Denges-Echandens
Carabiniers Lausanne
Ballens
Biere STAR
Froideville Tir Sportif
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Froideville Tir Sportif
Duillier-Prangins
Société de tir du Praz-Amiet Croy
Amis du Tir Vallée de Joux
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Bavois
Biere STAR
Biere STAR
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Duillier-Prangins
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Vallorbe
Biere STAR
Chamblon Mont de Chamblon
Biere STAR
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Amis du Tir Vallée de Joux
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens



Rang
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Nom
ZUMBRUNNEN
GIRARD
DIND
MORATTEL
SCHWAB
THONNEY
WITZ
VIRET
BANDERET
MARGUERAT
GAVILLET
MARTI
CHANSON
MALIEV
BORGEAUD
CHAUPOND
DEMIERRE
JACOT
GONCRUT
KAEMPF
ROCHAT
NIEDERHAUSER
KLAUS
GONCRUT
CHANSON
ROCHAT

35e Tir du Jorat 2022

Cible "Froideville" Cat. E

Prénom
Jean-Jacques
Maxime
Loris
Olivier
Daniel
Anthony
Gilbert
Marcel
Rémy
Frangoise
Jean-Claude
Grégory
Michel
Rouslan
Florian
Michel
Jean-Luc
Etienne
Quentin
Samuel
Christian
Bastien
Christian
Bastien
Jean-Luc
Philippe

Né en
1949
1989
1998
1965
1967
1993
1954
1949
1953
1956
1948
1986
1951
1972
1997
1969
1958
1954
1997
1952
1956
1999
1953
1999
1951
1955

Arme
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA57/02
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

FA90
FA90
FA90
FA90

Résultat
378
377
377
376
375
375
374
373
373
372
371
366
365
358
358
356
346
342
338
336
306
304
291
291
286
265

Société de tir
Chavannes-Ecublens TS
Essertines-sur-Yverdon

Froideville Tir Sportif
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Carrouge-Ropraz-Vulliens
Denges-Echandens
Villars-sous-Yens TS
Champagne TS du Maillu
Goumoens-la-Ville
Duillier-Prangins
Bioley-Magnoux La Menthue
Société de Moiry
Biere STAR
Froideville Tir Sportif
Amis du Tir Vallée de Joux
Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Gimel
Bavois

Saubraz-Bougy

Essertines-sur-Yverdon
Froideville Tir Sportif
Duillier-Prangins
Bavois
Société de Moiry
Amis du Tir Vallée de Joux



